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8003 Clemson-Corbett 1  N/A  $ 1,791  $ 2,248  NA  NA  EAH 
DeAdra 

Young
(323) 730-2924 DeAdra.Young@eahhousing.org 5600 Clemson Los Angeles CA 90016 Yes

8063 Tobias Apartments 2  N/A  $ 1,750  $ 2,065  $ 2,610  N/A  EAH Flor Ortiz (818) 767-4700 flor.ortiz@eahhousing.org 8715 Tobias Avenue Panorama City CA 91402 No

8049-01 11218 Emelita St 1  N/A  N/A  N/A  $ 2,150  N/A  EAH Flor Ortiz (818) 767-7905 flor.ortiz@eahhousing.org 11218 Emelita Street North Hollywood CA 91605 No

8049-10 6615 Lemp Ave 1  N/A  N/A  $ 1,900  N/A  N/A  EAH Flor Ortiz (818) 767-7905 flor.ortiz@eahhousing.org 6615 Lemp Avenue Sun Valley CA 91352 No

8049-12 6910 Morella Ave 1  N/A  N/A  N/A  $ 1,950  N/A  EAH Flor Ortiz (818) 767-7905 flor.ortiz@eahhousing.org 6910 Morella Avenue Los Angeles CA 90026 No

8045 Laveta Terrace 2  $ 1,311  $ 1,460  $ 2,100  $ 2,866  N/A  EAH Flor Ortiz (213) 482-0653 flor.ortiz@eahhousing.org 668 Lavetta Terrace Los Angeles CA 90026 No

8055 California Apartments 2  -  $ 1,722  NA  NA  NA  WSH Erika Rios (310) 392-4001 californiaapts@wshmgmt.com 609 California Avenue Venice CA 90291 Yes

8054 Gibson Manor 6  -  $ 1,720  NA  NA  NA  WSH 
Anna 

Cordova
(323) 836-2606 acordova@wshmgmt.com 1501 E Century Boulevard Los Angeles CA 90002 Yes

8058 Independent Square 2  $ 1,369  $ 1,765  NA  NA  NA  WSH 
Adria 

Valentine
(323) 730-2920 independentsquare@wshmgmt.com 2455 S. St. Andrews Place Los Angeles CA 90018 Yes

8053 Simpson Saticoy 3  $       -    $ 1,621  $       -    $       -    NA  WSH Ana Cruz (818) 765-3185 simpson@wshmgmt.com 7541 Simpson Avenue Los Angeles CA 90032 Yes

8057 Westside Manor 1  $ 1,369  NA  NA  NA  NA  WSH 
Donald 

Gibson
(323) 732-9697 westsidemanor@wshmgmt.com 1224 S. Norton Los Angeles CA 90015 Yes

8024 Reflections on Barbara Ann 2  N/A  $ 1,764  N/A  N/A  N/A  EAH Irvin Aguirre (818) 503-9766 irvin.aguirre@eahhousing.org 13131 Barbara Ann Street N. Hollywood CA 91605 Yes

8025 Reflections on Brittania 6  N/A  $ 1,725  N/A  N/A  N/A  EAH Betsy Ortiz (323) 223-3641 betsy.ortiz@eahhousing.org 1030 Brittania Street Los Angeles CA 90033 Yes

8026 Reflections on Glenalbyn 5  $ 1,566  $ 1,923  N/A  N/A  N/A  EAH 
Matthew 

Hardy
(323) 221-6331 matthew.hardy@eahhousing.org 4122 Glenalbyn Drive Los Angeles CA 90065 Yes

8027 Reflections on Sepulveda 2  $ 1,600  $ 1,765  N/A  N/A  N/A  EAH 
Rosalie 

Rodriguez
(818) 830-7370 rosalie.rodriguez@eahhousing.org 10050 Sepulveda Boulevard Mission Hills CA 91345 Yes

8028 Reflections on Wyandotte 2  $ 1,375  $ 1,703  N/A  N/A  N/A  EAH 
Manuel 

Estevez
(818) 349-5636 manuel.estevez@eahhousing.org 19424 Wyandotte Street Reseda CA 91335 Yes

8029 Reflections on Yosemite 7  $ 1,450  $ 1,668  N/A  N/A  N/A  EAH 
Wendy 

Suarez
(323) 255-9534 wendy.suarez@eahhousing.org 1560 Yosemite Drive Los Angeles CA 90041 Yes

8020
Parkview West

1  N/A  $ 1,525  $ 1,717  N/A  N/A  EAH 
Bryna 

Flores
(213) 389-4525 bryna.flores@eahhousing.org 531 S. Parkview Street Los Angeles CA 90057 No

8023 Huntington Ridge Apartments 2  $ 1,225  $ 1,628  N/A  N/A  N/A  EAH Liz Rosales (323) 732-4461 liz.rosales@eahhousing.org 5161 Huntington Drive Los Angeles CA 90032 No

NOTICE: If it is indicated that the property has a waitlist, please reach out to the respective site management to ask for an application to be added to the waitlist.

This vacancy list is updated weekly and is usually posted by Wednesday's at noon.  We encourage you to save the link to this page and visit us again for future updates.  

DISCLAIMER:  Vacancy information changes daily and a unit you may be interested in, may no longer be available.  Please kindly reach out to the property manager to 
confirm that the vacancy you are interested in, is still available.  Thank you. The Asset Management Team
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